BeNe Cup 2013

Antwerpen / Eindhoven, 16- - 17-11-2013

Programmanr. 2

Heren, 200m obstacle swim

14 jaar en ouder

16-11-2013 - 10:50 Inschrijflijst
World Record 1:53.44 SHIFeng CHN Adelaide (AUS) 8-11-2012
European Record 1:54.97 PINOTTI Federico ITA Chianciano (ITA) 8-8-2009
European Junior Record 2:00.81 CAPPELLAZO Federico ITA Antwerp (BEL) 1-1-1998
Belgisch Record 1:58.38 ROMANINI Pierre-Yves Geelong (AUS) 22-2-2006
Nederlands Record 2:05.24 VAN BOMMEL Ruud Warendorf (GER) 23-11-2007
Belgisch Junioren Record 2:07.30 HEYLIGEN Bert Eindhoven 3-11-2002
Nederlands Junioren Record 2:05.24 VAN BOMMEL Ruud Warendorf (GER) 23-11-2007
Geb.
Junioren
1 DAVIS Matthew 96 Australia 2:05.00
2 CEUSTERS Joni 97  Belgium Juniors 2:09.80
3 SCALONE Francesco 96 Alessandria 2:11.00
4 HILLEBRINK Jelmar 95  Dordrecht 2:12.50
5 BONIZZONI Matteo Aldo 95 Alessandria 2:14.00
6 VIOLATO Luca 95 Alessandria 2:14.00
7 WALKER Joshua 95 RLSS United Kingdom Juniors 2:14.00
8 VAN DER BORGH Niek 95 Melick en Herkenbosch 2:15.00
9 LAWMAN Sam 95 RLSS United Kingdom Juniors 2:15.00
10 PIMENTA Marco 97  South Africa U20 2:16.16
11 TURNER Reece 96  South Africa U20 2:16.38
12 SATURNO Giuseppe 98 Alessandria 2:18.00
13 JACOBS Joeri 97  Heythuysen 2:18.20
14 TEULINGS Joep 95 Echt 2:20.00
15 CRUMP Fraser 97  RLSS United Kingdom Juniors 2:20.00
16 THRELFALL Adam 95 RLSS United Kingdom Juniors 2:20.01
17 MEERTEN Jack 97 Echt 2:21.00
18 MCCALLUM Mitchell 97  RLSS United Kingdom Juniors 2:22.05
19 HOBUS Lars 98 Heythuysen 2:22.48
20 MEERTEN John 97 Echt 2:23.00
21 BYNENS Thomas 96  Sint-Truiden 2:23.47
22 DE BAETS Niels 95  Aegir Gent 2:25.00
23 TICHELAAR Falco 98 Zevenaar 2:25.15
24 VAN WEGBERG Rick 97 Echt 2:30.00
25 WIESBROCK Dennis 95 Verl 2:30.00
26 BORGELIOEN Kenric 98 Leuven 2:30.00
27 JANSSEN Noud 95 Echt 2:30.16
28 HOBBEL Kevin 97 Echt 2:31.28
29 VAN DAM Reinier 95 Gouda 2:32.00
30 WILLEMS Luuk 97 Echt 2:32.06
31 GEENEN Sven 98 Heythuysen 2:33.31
32 HORSTHEMKE Moritz 97  Verl 2:35.00
33 VAN MULDERS Jente 96 Ternat Asse Lebbeke 2:35.24
34 ATRES Vincent 98 Gouda 2:36.00
35 OOSTERWIJK Thomas 95 Gouda 2:37.00
36 COLLIGNON Tom 98  Sint-Truiden 2:38.98
37 NUMAN Jos 98 Gouda 2:45.00
38 VANBERGEN Ben 99  Sint-Truiden 2:45.00
39 VAN MOL Sebastiaan 98 Ternat Asse Lebbeke 2:50.63
40 NEIRINCK Bram 98 Ternat Asse Lebbeke 3:04.81
41 VAN DER KLOOSTER Kevin 97  Dordrecht 3:25.20
42 NOTTEN Mello 97 Echt NT
43 VAN LAETHEM Maarten 99 Ternat Asse Lebbeke NT
AFGEM STUER Nathan 98 Leuven 2:45.00
AFGEM TERMOND RIVERA Manuel 96 Dordrecht 3:01.10
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BeNe Cup 2013

Antwerpen / Eindhoven, 16- - 17-11-2013

Programmanr. 2, Heren, 200m obstacle swim

Senioren

KENT Steve
NAPOLEON Ryan
SANNA Daniele
SCHOFIELD Tim
DAWSON Chris

BELL Sam
LECOUTERE Jeroen
KIKUCHI Hikaru
SAKAKIBARA Tsukasa
BAELUS Wouter
JOHNSTON David

12 OP HET VELD Rik

13 HERMANS Maarten

14 VAN BOMMEL Ruud
15 BOLCKMANS Lenz

16 VAN WETERING Matthias
17 WESSO Dean

18 OSHIMA Keisuke

19 VAN DER MEIJ Melvin
20 RUSCO Paolo

21 ROSOLEN Davide

22 SAKAMOTO Riku

23 NELSON Thomas

24 TELEY Stefan

25 SUSKENS Joep

26 FROHLEKE Jonas

27 PIETERMANS Sjors
28 WITZ Ben

29 VERRECK Devin

30 NEL Ludick

31 WOLTERS Cas

32 GROENENDIJK Nathan
33 VAN DAM Tom

34 VAN DE CRUIJS Frank
35 BOLM Christian

36 MUIJSERS Jeroen

NG BOWDEN Andrew

NG DE KNOOP Bastiaan
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Masters

GHYSELBRECHT Michael
EICHMANN Tim

CAZIER Jeroen

VIJGE Hans

KAUF Andreas
VERSTRAETEN Erik
VAN DER MEER Vincent
ROOS Paul

VAN DE GOOR Guus
PRAET Piet
DABEKAUSEN Charles
IN'T VELD Marcel
JANSEN Erwin
VERRECK Jos
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New Zealand

Australia

Italy

Australia

New Zealand

Australia

Belgium Seniors

Japan

Japan

Belgium Seniors

RLSS United Kingdom Seniors
Echt

Sint-Truiden

Nederland

Belgium Seniors

Beerse

South Africa U20

Japan

Nederland

Centro Nuoto Nichelino Seniors
Alessandria

Japan

RLSS United Kingdom Seniors
Nederland

Echt

Verl

Leuven

RLSS United Kingdom Seniors
Leuven

South Africa U20

Echt

Gouda

Gouda

Weert

Weert

Weert

Australia

Gouda

Coast
Echt
Leuven
Amersfoort
Kusel
Leuven
Delft
Nederweert
Weert
Dordrecht
Echt
Dordrecht
Weert
Leuven

1.57.21
1:58.00
1:58.27
1:58.61
1:58.95
1:59.96
2:02.96
2:03.20
2:05.00
2:07.88
2:09.11
2:09.50
2:10.00
2:10.01
2:10.06
2:10.80
2:11.61
2:12.00
2:13.44
2:14.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:16.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:22.70
2:24.50
2:26.93
2:29.66
2:31.00
2:38.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:50.00
2:03.00
2:22.22

2:26.99
2:30.11
2:32.98
2:45.00
2:49.00
2:53.12
2:57.80
3:03.24
3:10.00
3:19.40
3:22.93
3:25.45
3:30.00
4:29.75
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